Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

175 - Mountain Brook City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.
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STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2015, Fiscal Period 05

General

$8,108,745.00
($0.09)
$25,304,707.64
$16,049.60
$33,429,502.15

$12,658,387.59
$4,025,922.22
$2,008,953.30
$103,692.95
$938,635.74
$0.00

$0.00
$313,459.74
$20,049,051.54

$396,616.68
$1,276,391.40
($879,774.72)

$12,500,675.89
$13,339,430.48
$25,840,106.37

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$286,354.32
$2,164,169.12
$1,606.66
$2,452,130.10

$875,530.76
$255,558.00
$36,438.89
$1,008,287.27
$1,738.84
$0.00

$0.00
$420,740.76
$2,598,294.52

$823,021.00
$486,362.18
$336,658.82

$190,494.40
$2,863,816.36
$3,054,310.76

Debt Service

$0.00
$0.00
$566,427.92
$0.00
$566,427.92

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,779,893.76
$0.00
$1,779,893.76

$662,856.00
$0.00
$662,856.00

($550,609.84)
$9,819.03
($540,790.81)

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$0.00
$0.00
$159.76
$60.72
$220.48

$0.00
$0.00
$640.00
$0.00
$0.00
$32,675.14
$0.00
$0.00
$33,315.14

$13,054.66
$60,000.00
($46,945.34)

($80,040.00)
$1,771,828.98
$1,691,788.98

$0.00
$0.00
$559,141.93
$0.00
$559,141.93

$168,848.39
$254,159.77
$0.00
$1,518.40
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$38,360.82
$462,887.38

$4,475.00
$82,832.45
($78,357.45)

$17,897.10
$1,021,259.00
$1,039,156.10

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$8,108,745.00
$286,354.23
$28,594,606.37
$17,716.98
$37,007,422.58

$13,702,766.74
$4,535,639.99
$2,046,032.19
$1,113,498.62
$940,374.58
$32,675.14
$1,779,893.76
$772,561.32
$24,923,442.34

$1,900,023.34
$1,905,586.03
($5,562.69)

$12,078,417.55
$19,006,153.85
$31,084,571.40
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