## STATE OF ALABAMA **DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION**

## **LEA Financial System**

## Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds For Fiscal Year 2015, Fiscal Period 05

175 - Mountain Brook City Schools	GOVERNMENTAL			FIDUCIARY		
	General	Special Revenue	Debt Service	<b>Capital Projects</b>	<b>Expendable Trust</b>	Total
Revenues						
State Sources	\$8,108,745.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$8,108,745.00
Federal Sources	(\$0.09)	\$286,354.32	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$286,354.23
Local Sources	\$25,304,707.64	\$2,164,169.12	\$566,427.92	\$159.76	\$559,141.93	\$28,594,606.37
Other Sources	\$16,049.60	\$1,606.66	\$0.00	\$60.72	\$0.00	\$17,716.98
Total Revenues:	\$33,429,502.15	\$2,452,130.10	\$566,427.92	\$220.48	\$559,141.93	\$37,007,422.58
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$12,658,387.59	\$875,530.76	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$168,848.39	\$13,702,766.74
Instructional Support Services	\$4,025,922.22	\$255,558.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$254,159.77	\$4,535,639.99
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$2,008,953.30	\$36,438.89	\$0.00	\$640.00	\$0.00	\$2,046,032.19
Auxiliary Services	\$103,692.95	\$1,008,287.27	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,518.40	\$1,113,498.62
General Administrative Services	\$938,635.74	\$1,738.84	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$940,374.58
Capital Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$32,675.14	\$0.00	\$32,675.14
Debt Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,779,893.76	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,779,893.76
Other Expenditures	\$313,459.74	\$420,740.76	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$38,360.82	\$772,561.32
Total Expenditures:	\$20,049,051.54	\$2,598,294.52	\$1,779,893.76	\$33,315.14	\$462,887.38	\$24,923,442.34
Other Fund Sources (Uses)						
Other Fund Sources:	\$396,616.68	\$823,021.00	\$662,856.00	\$13,054.66	\$4,475.00	\$1,900,023.34
Other Fund Uses:	\$1,276,391.40	\$486,362.18	\$0.00	\$60,000.00	\$82,832.45	\$1,905,586.03
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):	(\$879,774.72)	\$336,658.82	\$662,856.00	(\$46,945.34)	(\$78,357.45)	(\$5,562.69)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:	\$12,500,675.89	\$190,494.40	(\$550,609.84)	(\$80,040.00)	\$17,897.10	\$12,078,417.55
Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:	\$13,339,430.48	\$2,863,816.36	\$9,819.03	\$1,771,828.98	\$1,021,259.00	\$19,006,153.85
Ending Fund Balance:	\$25,840,106.37	\$3,054,310.76	(\$540,790.81)	\$1,691,788.98	\$1,039,156.10	\$31,084,571.40

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.